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201504070001
10350

04/07/2015
11:11:09

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

25 79 Lot#:9 Book:25
Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

201504070001
10420

04/07/2015
11:11:16

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

9 110 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK
RESURVEY

201505270001
74040

05/27/2015
09:32:01

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

10 67 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:67
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE
RESURVEY
OF BLOCK 7

201506110001
95650

06/11/2015
12:21:34

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE IBERIABANK 20 19 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201506110001
95660

06/11/2015
12:21:35

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IBERIABANK 20 19 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19
Sub:CEDAR
BEND PHASE
2

201504070001
10360

04/07/2015
11:11:10

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

25 79 Lot#:9 Book:25
Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
2

201504070001
10410

04/07/2015
11:11:15

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

9 110 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:110
Sub:BRECKEN
RIDGE PARK

201506220002
08800

06/22/2015
11:59:36

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

23 39 Lot#:414
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR

201506220002
08810

06/22/2015
11:59:37

ADAMS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

23 39 Lot#:414
Book:23 Pg:39
Sub:WYNDHA
M
ROCKHAMPT
ON SECTOR


