Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504070001 10350	04/07/2015 11:11:09	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			25	79		Lot#:9 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
201504070001 10420	04/07/2015 11:11:16	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			9	110		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK RESURVEY
201505270001 74040	05/27/2015 09:32:01	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			10	67		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:67 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE RESURVEY OF BLOCK 7
201506110001 95650	06/11/2015 12:21:34	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	IBERIABANK			20	19		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201506110001 95660	06/11/2015 12:21:35	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IBERIABANK			20	19		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19 Sub:CEDAR BEND PHASE 2
201504070001 10360	04/07/2015 11:11:10	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			25	79		Lot#:9 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARC PHASE 2
201504070001 10410	04/07/2015 11:11:15	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			9	110		Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:110 Sub:BRECKEN RIDGE PARK
201506220002 08800	06/22/2015 11:59:36	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			23	39		Lot#:414 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR
201506220002 08810	06/22/2015 11:59:37	ADAMS HOLDINGS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK			23	39		Lot#:414 Book:23 Pg:39 Sub:WYNDHA M ROCKHAMPT ON SECTOR